UNOERIGIALGORY. , ,

Bensenville,

LOAN MODIFICATION AGREEMENT

RE: Lcan # 0OMI16134.51

This Agreement entered into this 20th day of January, 1987, between AMERICAN HATIOMAL
BANK OF BENSEMVILLE, a National Banking Asscciation (hereinafter referred to as LENDER),
and AMERICAN NATIONAL BANK OF BENSEHVILLE, not personally but as Trustee under the
provisions of a Deed or Deeds in Trust duly recorded and delivered to said LENDER in
pursuance of a certain Trust Agreement dated Janpuary 13, 1984, and known as Trust number

B4-101 (hereinafter referred to as BORROWER), whereas:

BORROWER has heretofore executed and delivered to LENDER a Principal Hote (the
Note) dated January 13, 1984, in the principal sum of $ 65,000.00 (Sixty Five
Thousand and Nos100) with a three (3) year balloon being due January 20, 1987,
said NOTE being made a part hereof by imcorporation by reference.

B. The Note is secured by a Mortgage dated January 13, 1984, amd recorded in the
office of the Recorder of Deeds, Cook County, Illinois, as Document #26338575
which facumbers the following described real estate: (said MORTGAGE being made

a part hera2of by incorporation by reference)

UNIT NUMBER 25-%t IK TOWN HOMES OF COLLEGE HILL CONPOMINIUM AS DELIHEATED ON A
SURYEY OF THE FOLLOWIKG DESCRIBED REAL ESTATE: CERTAIN LOTS IN COLLEGE HILL, &
PLANNED UNIT CONDOMINIUM DEVELOPMENT OF PART OF LOTS 12 AND 13 IN GEISLER'S

SUBDIVISION IN TUE ®ORTH EAST 1/4 OF SECTION 33 AND THE NORTH WEST 1/4 OF
SECTION 34, TOWNSHI? 82 NORTH, RANGE 10, EAST OF THE THIRD PRINCIPAL MERIDIAHN,

A.

IN COOK COUNTY, ILL:INOIS.
sIEFIZEE
WHICH SURVEY IS ATTACKHLZLD AS EXHIBIT "C™ TO THE DECLARATION OF CONDOMI - 9 o
RECOPRDED AS DOCUMENT NUMBEZ 26566712 TOGETHER WITH ITS UKDIVIDED PE DKG%LE_E"‘ )
INTEREST IN THE COMMON ELIMENTS. e g};?zs_g
(87 7 AP
Tax I.D. §02-33-201-032— /“iC /1 S ’8
Property Address: 2756 College #ill Circle, Schaumburg, Illinois §,!§5" i?% E?
C. The pnﬁseht outatanding principal sum of indebtedness of BORROWER tb '5 rt
undgr said Note as of the date herecf is: ; 5 .
- - i —a
$ 63, 61“ 2y (Sixty Three Thousand Six Fandred Fourteen and 2"!100) a3 e
such sum i3 evidenced by the Note and Mortgage. < 3
D. BORROWER ant LENDER mutually desire to modify cercein of the terms and- I _;%
imsediately her’einaf‘teri S é

conditions of the Hote and Mortgaze as set forth )

PR
Leabhy

¢n saxd Hote or Mortgage, agree a3 follow"' ) -

To renew Lthe said original three {(3) year ballocn liote arnd Hortgaso—nou duc“nhé
LLENDER on sald January 206, 1987, date for an adcitional five {7) year at the

same terms and conditions as salc original NHote ard Mortgage ex:ept that the
. £30,0%) for the

rate of interest charged hereunder shall be fixed at ten percen?’
five (5) year term. The new maturity date i{s Jarnuary 20, 19%92. /7ae¢ new monthly

principal ard interest payment will be $ 514.02.

1.

Except as modified Ly this Modification Agrecment, all of the provisions of the Note amd
Mortgage shall remain uncharnged and in full force and effect.

IN WITHESS WHEREOF, the parties have hereunto executed this instrument as of the date

first above written.

DATE: January 20, 1987 DATE: January 20, 1987

American Naticnal Bank of Bensenville,
not personally, but ag Trustee under

Trust Nucber Bﬂyﬂolb

AMERICAN NATIONAL BANK OF BENSERVILLE
A Maticnal Banking Assoclation

By: _Avestd ot Koo By 0 Ul
Gerald E. Hupp :;f} '/. . 7
Title: Senior Vice President
4/'4',,

ey
Attest: Foin Q, 1/" Y p.ssr 79

Prepared by: Julie HLIJ/ 133 Weat Grard Avenue, Bensenville, Illinols

60106.

SEE REVERSE SIDE FOR ACKNOWLEDGEMENT

DF



UNOFFICIAL COPY

STATE OF ..........%................

SS:
COUNTY OF seicavnrane fr & S
KULA DAVIDSON
.8 Motary Pobliz in and Tor 2013 county and siaie, de hereby ceriify that
Creereenrsesaanaaes SR 5 007 s B £ R O , personally appearsd

before me and s ‘are) known or proved to me 10 be the person(s) who, being informed of the contents of the foregoing instrument,
have executcd s=27ae, and acknowledged said instrumend to be {ree and voluntary act and deed and that
: {his, her, their)

cecrncacncaseo-fnyg . .. executed said instrument for the purposes and uses therein set forth,
(he, she, they)

O Attt S PPOREYS TOPNNVENVEN LY
Witness my hand and 2 'ca]ﬂub,".....\n.:u........ c@eessssdayof. ..............9..%‘1&2...........19....--

e E4L’
1-----@&0 RN ™ .u.co-cc.ccf\-c}

Notary Fublic

My Commission Expire

§

1POPPREPOI Y cwmmf

LHEPIOREELIES

18-5--H -

@ o]
-3
P
03
P o
e
(de]
(]

9 T2 M b




